Don Bosco College, Golaghat
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m 11-2025 |

Study Leave

Munthly Calendar / Nm‘m
DATE DAY i EVENTS ACTIVITIES ==
01-11-2025 | Saturda First Saturda Retreat & Renewal
ﬁ-_';'__i_!_' Eiw :ﬁ -
03-11-2025 | Monday Class DBCG Final University Football Match _
Remedial Class / Completion of Admit ]

04-11-2025 | Tuesday | Card Procedures for all Model Exam Result — | & § Sems.
05-11-2025 | Wednesday | Birthday of Guru Nanak - Holiday
06-11-2025 | Thursday Remedial Class / Test
07-11-2025 | Friday Study Leave

Leave

15-11-2025

17-11-2025

11-11-2025 | Tuesday University Examinations — 1" **" Sems

12-11-2025 | Wednesday | University Examination - 1* Sem

13-11-2025 | Thursday | University Examinations — 5* Sem

14-11:2025 | Friday __| Remediat Class/ Tet/ SudyLewve | [

y Examination - 1" & 5th Sems

Universi

University Examination - 1" & 5th Sems

22-11-2025

18-11-2025 | Tuesday Study Leave HODs Meeting
19-11-2025 | Wednesday | Remedial Class / Test
20-11-2025 | Thursday | University Examinations — 1" Sem

CBCS3”5HHMIOE.MCW Provincial Visitation & Governing
21-11-2025 | Friday THl&Shﬂ'Mnmg Body i

il Provincial Visitation / NCC

~ 1" Sem

Establish ment Da

24-11-2025 | Monday Lachit Divas — Holiday
25-11-2025 | Tuesday | University Examinations — 3" Sem -
= Observance of National Constitution

26-11-2025 | Wednesday | University Examinations — 3 Sem Day (Dept. of Political Science)

27-11-2025 | Thursday Study Leave -

28-11-2025 | Friday Study Leave IQAC Meeting
University Examinations - 3 Sem FYGP a '

29-11-2025 | Saturday | & CBCS Backl

30-11-2025 | Sunday | Hi
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